
Adams County Little League (Revised on May 25) 

Quincy Park District  

Age 9 and 10  2017 

1.  Ayerco 12th St Aaron St. Clair 440-9003 
2.  Ayerco 18th St Ryan Gilbert 228-5513 
3.  VW Fundraising Sam Darnell 430-1755 
4.  Dr. Pepper Terry Martin 430-7422 
5.  Gatorade Jarod Parkhill 430-5727 
6.  Alliance Industrial Shawn Doran 617-3541 
7.  Mt. Dew Nathan Mueller 242-8337 
8.  Peters Heating and Air Jon Schinderling 779-3056 
9.  Pepsi Todd Duesterhaus 223-6375 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm or game days. Game status will 
also be  posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ | 
twitter.com/QuincyILParks 

• Last Team Listed is  home team     
• Highlighted Indicates Rain-Out 
• Red Indicates Make Up Games 

Monday April 10 Wednesday April 12 Friday April 14 
5:15 1-8 Pepsi 5:15 9-7 Pepsi 5:15 *3-6  Pepsi 
5:15 2-7  MM 5:15 2-5  MM  
7:00 4-5 Pepsi 7:00 1-6  Pepsi 7:00 *3-4  Pepsi 
   
   
Monday April 17 Wednesday April 19 Friday April 21 
5:15 9-5 Pepsi 5:15 1-2 Pepsi  
5:15 8-6  MM 5:15 8-4  MM  
7:00 1-4 Pepsi 7:00 9-3 Pepsi  
 7:00  7-5  MM  
   
Monday April 24 Wednesday April 26 Friday April 28 
5:15 6-4 Pepsi 5:15 7-1 Pepsi  
5:15 9-1 MM 5:15 6-2 MM  
7:00 8-2 Pepsi 7:00 8-9  Pepsi  
   
Monday May 1 Wednesday May 3 Friday May 5 
5:15 4-2 Pepsi 5:15 3-1 Pepsi  
5:15 1-5 MM 5:15 9-4 MM  
7:00 6-9 Pepsi 7:00 5-8 Pepsi  
7:00 7-8 MM  7:00  6-7 MM  



   
Monday May 8 Wednesday May 10 Friday May 12 
5:15 2-9 Pepsi 5:15  7-2  Pepsi 5:15  8-3*  Pepsi 
5:15 5-6 MM 5:15  8-1  MM 5:15  7-1  MM 
7:00 4-7 Pepsi 7:00  6-3  Pepsi 7:00  5-3* Pepsi 
 7:00  5-4  MM 7:00   6-2  MM 
   
Monday May 15 Wednesday May 17 Friday May 19 Saturday May 20 
5:15  7-9  Pepsi 5:15  6-8  Pepsi  3:30 8-9 Pepsi 
5:15  4-3  MM 5:15  5-9  MM  5:15 1-5 Pepsi 
7:00  5-2  Pepsi 7:00  4-1  Pepsi   
7:00  6-1   MM 7:00  3-2  MM   
   
Monday May 22 Wednesday May 24 Friday May 26 
5:15  5-7  Pepsi 5:15  4-6  Pepsi 5:15  5-8  Wav 
5:15  4-8  MM 5:15  1-9  MM 5:15  3-1  MM 
7:00  2-1  Pepsi 7:00 2-8  Pepsi 7:00  6-7  Wav 
  7:00   9-4  MM 
   
Monday May 29 Wednesday May 31 Friday June 2 Sat June 3 
 5:15  3-5  Pepsi 5:15  8-5  Pepsi 10:00 7-8  Pepsi 
 5:15 2-6  MM 5:15  9-4  MM 11:45 2-1  Pepsi 
 7:00 1-7  Pepsi 7:00  7-6  Pepsi 1:30 5-4  Pepsi 
 7:00  9-8   MM 7:00   2-3  MM 3:15 6-3  Pepsi 
   
Monday June 5 Wednesday June 7 Friday June 9 
5:15  7-3*  Pepsi 5:15  3-7  Pepsi 6:30  5-7  Pepsi 
 7:00  8-1  Pepsi 8:00  4-8  Pepsi 
7:00  *3-9  Pepsi   
   
Monday, June 12   
5:15  1-9 Pepsi   

   
   
   
   

 
• *  Plays Twice 
• Pepsi Field by Batting Cage  
• MM- Moorman Main Ball Field     

 Both Fields located on North 36th Street  

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues 

 

http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

